
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
AJ de Moya The de Moya Group (305) 498-2927 aj.demoya@demoya.com

Albert Sosa HNTB/MDX (305) 537-8100 asosa@hntb.com

Alex Casals FDOT (305) 470-5473 alejandra.casals@dot.state.fl.us

Alex Salazar A2 Group Inc. (786) 294-1148 salazara@a2group.com

Alex Santines T.Y. Lin International Group (415) 609-2070 asanjines@tylin.com

Ali Sadi KTA-Tator, Inc. (305) 962-5797 asadi@kta.com

Allan Berry Stantec Consulting Services Inc (305) 282-1752 allan.berry@stantec.com

Allan Sequeira, P.E. AES Engineering Inc. (305) 303-8477 Asequeira@AESenginc.com

Amir Kangari, P.E. ATKINS (813) 282-8155 amir.kandgari@gmail.com

Ancil Hunter Pioneer CMS (954) 404-3558 ancil@pioneercms.com

Andres G. Mendoza, P.E. Condotte America, Inc. (305) 670-7585 amendoza@condotteamerica.com

Andres Trauttmansdorff-Weinsberg Gruppo Salini-Impregilo (702) 339-1508 atrauttmansdorff@sahealy.com

Andrew Pierce, P.E EAC Consulting (305) 265-5470 apierce@eacconsult.com

Anthony Jorges BCC Engineering (305) 670-2350 ajorges@bccengineering.com

Antonio Acosta APCTE (305) 214-4718 agacosta@apte@com

Arturo Perez, P.E. Pinnacle Consulting Enterprises, Inc. (786) 251-8059 aperez@pinnaclecei.com

Axel E. Christensen Ramboll Denmark A/S 4551616220 aec@ramboll.dk

Barry R. Goldstein, P.E. NV5 (305) 666-3563 barry.goldstein@nv5.com

Bill Junkin GLF Construction (305) 323-2777 wjunkin@glfusa.com

Bill Kendrick, P.E. CH2M HILL (604) 439-2358 bill.kendrick@ch2m.com

Bill Mellix Synterra, Ltd. (215) 243-0700 bmellix@synterraltd.com

Bonni Funt Radise International (561) 841-0103 bonni.funt@radise.net

Bradley C. Touchstone, AIA Touchstone Architecture (850) 656-7326 btouchstone@touchstonearchitecture.com

Brandon Kelley Heath & Lineback Engineers (321) 802-1694 bkelley@heath-lineback.com

Brian Messier Protective Security Solutions (305) 321-2810 brian@protectivesecuritysolutions.com

Brian Mirson American Consulting Professionals, LLC (561) 307-0063 bmirson@acp-fl.com

Brian Mirson, P.E. American Consulting Professionals, LLC (561) 334-2607 bmirson@acp-fl.com

Brian R. Shore Miller Legg (954) 436-7000 bshore@millerlegg.com

Brian Sparks Archer Western (813) 849-7500 bsparks@westerngroup.com
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Bruce C. King Carlton Fields Jorden Burt (305) 539-7244 bking@cfjb.com

Bruce Jamieson Granite Construction Company (972) 802-0853 bruce.jamieson@gerne.com

Bryan Wilson Keith & Schnars (954) 776-1616 cbwilson@ksfla.com

Carlos Fernandez SICE, Inc. (305) 632-6123 cfernandezs@sice.com

Carlos Garcia, P.E. AECOM (305) 514-2412 carlos.garcia@aecom.com

Carlos Gonzalez, P.E. FERROVIAL AGROMAN US CORP. (512) 788-2921 cgonzalez@ferrovial.us

Carlos M. Gil-Mera, P.E. A&P Consulting Transportation Engineers (305) 525-3915 cmgil@apcte.com

Carlos Perez C.H Perez & Associates (305) 592-1070 chp@p-a,cc

Carlos Placeres Placeres Construction, Inc. (305) 275-7456 cplaceres@bellsouth.net

Carlos Rodriguez Bronzewall Development (305) 525-0722 carlosrodriguez@me.com

Carlos Zea AECOM (305) 262-7466 carlos.zea@aecom.com

Chris Ashley Outfront Media (404) 217-1119 chris.ashley@outfrontmedia.com

Chris Colina BrandQ (305) 818-3176 chris@brandqdesign.com

Chris Tavella FDOT (305) 470-5103 chris.tavella@dot.state.fl.us

Christophe LaJouanie VSL (214) 449-8708 christophe.lajouanie@vsl.com

Christopher O'Neil Dragados USA (305) 608-6646 coneil@dragados-USA.com

Courtney Cunningham CGMGS (305) 962-9385 cc@cg-mgs.com

Daniel Menendez MDX (305) 637-3277 dmenendez@mdxway.com

Dave Baker Central Florida Equipment (305) 890-3126 daveb@centralfloridaequip.com

David Greer Moss & Associates (954) 769-8291 dgreer@mossemail.com

David Lipka Terracon (704) 363-4732 dslipka@terracon.com

David Marin FDOT (305) 470-5165 david,arin@dot.state.fl.us

David Mendez, P.E. CAP Engineering (305) 801-2854 dmendez@capfl.com

David Palmer, P.E. Arup (646) 642-7153 david.palmer@arup.com

David Romano, P.E. R.J. Behar & Company (954) 680-7771 dromano@rjbehar.com

Derek Cole Lofty Ideas (305) 302-2425 derek@derekcole.com

Diana Beauchamp López, P.E. AECOM (305) 514-2446 diana.lopez@aecom.com

Diego Molinari Balsera Communications (305) 801-0960 diego@balserapr.com

Donny Karp Air Products & Equipment (904) 891-1945 dkarp@apesuppleinc.com

Doug McCrae C.J. Mahan Construction Company (614) 875-8200 ext. 4532 DMcCrae@cjmahan.com

Dwight D. Dempsey, P.E. FIGG Bridge Engineers, Inc. (850) 224-7400 ddempsey@figgbridge.com

Ed Thornton Astaldi (954) 358-7496 e.thornton@astaldi.com

Edwin Mojeva Lochner MMM Group (305) 503-9873 emojeva@lochner.com

Ellen De Rose Ammann & Whitney (954) 580-3578 ederose@ammann-whitney.com

Enrique Tamayo Tamayo Engr (305) 596-0912 enriquet@tamayoengineering.com

Erik Behrens AECOM Architecture (954) 608-2612 erik.behrens@aecom.com
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Ernesto Polo, P.E. Ammann & Whitney (786) 362-8521 EPolo@ammann-whitney.com

Eugene Ochoa, P.E. Lakes Engineering Inc. (305) 667-1657 eochoa@lakeseng.com

Fabrizio F. De Rossi Astaldi (954) 423-876 F.Derossi@Astaldi.com

Faisal Awan, P.E. Kimley-Horn (305) 673-2025 faisal.awan@kimley-horn.com

Felix Fuentes, P.E. CSA Group (305) 971-2708 ffuentes@csagroup.com

Fernando Sanchez Odebrecht USA (305) 341-8800 fernando.sanchez@odebrecht.com

Francisco Javier Pascual FERROVIAL AGROMAN US CORP. (512) 940-3597 jpascual@ferrovial.us

Frank P. Guyamier, P.E. Odebrecht USA (305) 341-8871 fguyamier@odebrecht.com

Frank Panellas MDX/GEC (305) 281-1195 fpanellas@traceci.com

Frank Prieto CEMEX (305) 790-6648 franka.prieto@cemex.com

Geoffrey Lamptey, P.E., Goal Associates Inc. (786) 600-385- geoffrey.lamptey@goaleng.com

Gil Portela MDX/GEC (305) 551-8100 gportela@hntb.com

Glauce Brasil Conalvias USA (954) 332-6635 gbrasil@conalviasusa.com

Gonzalo Peschiera OHL (305) 884-9491 gpeschiera@ohl-bd.com

Greg Stelmack, P.E. Radise International (561) 841-0103 gegory.stelmack@radise.net

Gregory A. Ciambrone The Walsh Group (312) 492-1602 gciambrone@walshgroup.com

Harold Desdunes, P.E. FDOT (305) 470-5464 harold.desdunes@dot.state.fl.us

Harry Orvil FDOT (954) 690-7551 harry.orvil@dot.state.fl.us

Hector Rodriguez HRODECAI (305) 450-9555 hrodriguez@hrodcei.com

Heidi Salaun FDOT (305) 640-7443 heidi.salaun@dot.state.fl.us

Hilroy Samuel Pioneer CMS (954) 687-0481 hilroy@pioneercms.com

Humberto P. Alonso ATKINS (305) 796-7584 humberto.alonso@atkinsglobal.com

Jacqueline Sequeira, P.E. FDOT (305) 986-2552 jacqueline.sequeira@dot.state.fl.us

James E. Drake McKinley Financial Services, Inc. (954) 938-2685 jimdrake@mckinleyinsurance.com

Jason Chang FDOT (305) 470-5331 jason.chang@dot.state.fl.us

Jason Daley Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. (561) 793-9400 jason.daley@rangerconstruction.com

Javier Pascudi FERROVIAL AGROMAN US CORP. (512) 940-3597 jpascudi@ferrovial.us

JC Miseroy Granite Construction Company (813) 546-1823 jc.miseroy@gcinc.com

Jeffrey M. Kleiss Midasco (954) 931-0073 jkleiss@Midasco.net

Jeffrey Smith OHL/Community Asphalt Corp (305) 884-9444 jsmith@cacorp.net

Jennifer M. Olson, P.E. Target Engineering (954) 868-3123 jolson@targetengineering.com

Jeremy Bourdon, P.E. ATKINS (305) 514-3340 jeremy.bourdon@atkinsglobal.com

Jeremy Regan Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. (404) 971-0264 jeremy.Regan@kiewit.com

Jesus A. Mustafa, P.E. BMA Consulting Engineering (954) 744-4691 jmustafa@bma-ce.com

Jesus M. De La Fuente FCC Construction (305) 775-0132 jmfuente@fcccousa.com

Joe Folco Port of Miami Tunnel Project (305) 632-2243 j.folco@bcwf-miami.com
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John C. Baeringer Handex Consulting & Remediation, LLC (561) 613-9985 jbaeringer@handexmail.com

John C. Nagle, P.E. Parsons (407) 429-9939 Jay.nagle@parsons.com

John Cerreta American Consulting Professionals, LLC (561) 253-9572 JCerreta@acp-fl.com

John J. Kemp, P.E. Eisman & Russo, Inc. (904) 370-0958 jkemp@eismanrusso.com

Johnny Martinez AACTE (305) 592-7310 johnnymartinez@apcte.com

Jolinda Herring BM Law (305) 374-7349 jherring@bmlaw.com

Jorge Leon STV (786) 473-6935 jorge.leon@stvinc.com

Jorge Napoles Napoles Irrigation (305) 796-3058 jorge@napolesirrigation.com

Jose Bermudez Becker & Ponakoff (305) 260-1034 jmermudez@bplegal.com

Jose E. Morales Bolton Perez & Associates (786) 539-9624 jmorales@bpamiami.com

Jose Gonzalez Universal Engineering (786) 531-0253 jgonzalez@universalengineering.com

Joseph Martin, P.E. MCM (305) 541-0000 jmartin@mcm-us.com

Josh Markus Carlton Fields Jorden Burt (305) 539-7244 kmarkus@cfjb.com

Juan C. Calleiro CEMEX (786) 295-3747 juanc.calleiro@cemex.com

Juan Rodriguez SICE, Inc. (512) 921-1553 jrodriguezb@sice.com

Ken Morefield FDOT (850) 544-2527 ken.morefield@dot.state.fl.us

Kouroche Mohandes KMEC (786) 586-7779 kouroche@mdc.com

Kristina de Moya, P.E. The de Moya Group (239) 872-0283 Kristina.demoya@demoya.com

Kumar Vedula, P.E. Tierra South Florida, Inc. (561) 687-8536 kumar@tierrasf.com

Lawrence Kline Perkins & Will (305) 569-1374 lawerence.kline@perkinswill.com

Leticia Fernandez Fernandez Beraud Inc. (305) 310-1499 leticiaf@fernandez-beraud.com

Lisa Lorenzo Tamayo Engr (305) 810-7095 lisal@tamayoengineering.com

Lloren Andreu Cellucrete Corp. (305) 345-9001 landreu@cellucrete.com

Luis Becerra BMA Consulting Engineering (954) 744-4691 lbecerra@bma-ce.com

Luis F. Cruz Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc. (786) 440-5289 lcruz@superiorlandscaping.com

Luis M. Vargas, P.E. URS Corporation Southern (305) 514-2423 luis.vargas@aecom.com

Luis Telleckea GAI Consultants (407) 423-8398 l.tellckea@gaiconsultants.com

Maggie Bruno Quest Corporation of America (954) 649-1510 maggiebruno@qcausa.com

Maher Maaliki Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc (305) 392-5187 Maher.Maaliki@jacobs.com

Manny Then Wantman Group (561) 654-5651 manny.then@wantmangroup.com

Maria Fernandez Porrata Commonground/MGS (305) 444-4647 maria.porrata@cg-mgs.com

Mariano Valle T.Y. Lin International Group (786) 473-5326 mvalle@tylin.com

Mario Cabrera FDOT (305) 216-4962 mario.cabrera@dot.state.fl.us

Mark Kuntz Ammann & Whitney (954) 29409004 mkuntz@ammann-whitney.com

Mark Moshier K & S (954) 776-1616 mmoshier@ksfla.com

Mark Witt Coastal Concrete Products and Florida Engineering Solutions(305) 900-8506 mark@coastalconcreteprod.com
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Marwan Nader T.Y. Lin International Group (925) 285-3485 mnadar@tylin.com

Matthew T. Lamb, P.E. CH2M HILL (321) 356-1139 matthew.lamb.@ch2m.com

Mauricio J. Gonzalez, P.E. Odebrecht USA (305) 341-8800 migonzalez@odebrecht.com

Michael Bienvenu, PHD FIU (305) 348-0250 mbienveno@fiu.edu

Michael Llorente LSN Partners (305) 67302585 michael.llorente@lsnpartners.com

Michael Miles GLF Construction (305) 371-5228 mmiles@glfusa.com

Michael S. Shapiro, P.E. STV, Inc (480) 826-0799 michael.shapiro@stvinc.com

Michael Sileno, P.E. Hardesty-Hanover (954) 495-0566 msileno@hardesty-hanover.com

Michael Turner Skanska USA Civil, Inc. (407) 541-4748 NAbugg@pcl.com

Miguel Rosales Rosales Partners (612) 501-6202 mrosales@rosalespartners.com

Miguel Soria, P.E. Marlin Engineering, Inc. (305) 477-7575 msoria@marlinengineering.com

Mike Smart IBT (858) 546-5008 msmart@btengineers.com

Mike Yazdani F.R. Aleman & Associates (305) 591-8777 mike.yazdani@fr.aleman.com

Milan Nikolich, P.E. Creative Engineering Group, Inc. (954) 299-0299 mnikolich@cegroupfl.com

Myrick Mitchell Commonground/MGS (305) 444-4647 myrick.mitchell@cg-mgs.com

Nelson E. Canjura, P.E. HDR Inc. (305) 728-7415 nelson.canjura@hdrinc.com

Nelson E. Rodriguez Guaranteed Fence Corp. (786)318-0880 nrodriguez@guaranteedfence.net

Nicholas Alterbrando STV (646) 753-1007 nicholas.altebrando@stvinc.com

Nick Largura Superior Construction Company (904) 292-4240 estimating@superiorse.com

Oracio Riccobono, P.E. Geosol, Inc. (305) 828-4367 geosolusa@bellsouth.net

Oscar Gonzalez MRG (786) 280-0983 ogonzalez@mrgmiami.com

Osvaldo J. Larraźabal, P.E. Carnahan, Proctor and Cross, Inc. (786) 299-1216 osvaldo.larrazabalsr@carnahan-proctor.com

Paul Jensen FERROVIAL AGROMAN US CORP. (214) 846-0232 pjensen@ferrevial.us

Paul Meehan, P.E. HDR Inc. (919) 232-6611 Paul.Meehan@hdrinc.com

Percy R. Aguila Raymond James (305) 460-2752 percy.aquila@raymondjames.com

Pere Pla Pedelta (949) 412-3618 ppla@pedelta.com

Pete Kelley Superior Construction Company (904) 29204240 Pkelley@superiorse.com

Peter A. Patanzo North American Construction Company, LLC (954) 275-3091 peter@nacc.us

Rafael M. Pina, P.E. Langan (786) 264-7200 rpina@langan.com

Randy Suarez, P.E. AES Engineering Inc. (305) 310-9894 rsuarez@aesenginc.com

Raul Quintela, P.E. FDOT (305) 470-5117 raul.quintela@dot.state.fl.us

Regina E. Rehfield Lochner MMM Group (813) 507-1810 rrehfield@hwlochner.com

Reinaldo Villa Universal Engineering (305) 249-8434 RVilla@universalengineering.com

Ricardo Maristany, P.E. Nova Consulting (305) 300-6065 rmaristany@nova-consulting.com

Riccardo Castracani RIZZANI (305) 206-1133 rcastracani@rdeusa.net

Richard A. Minichiello Terracon (954) 741-8282 Rich.Minichiello@terracon.com
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Richard Mendez, P.E. Richard Mendez, P.E. (305) 987-5566 rmendezpe@aol.com

Rick Cummings Kiewit (954)444-9061 jeremy.regan@kiewit.com

Robert E. Bounds Prince Contracting (954) 290-3186 rebounds@princecontracting.com

Robert L. Tyler IGWT Construction, Inc. (786) 516-2394 rtyler@igwtconstructioninc.com

Robert Linares Metric Engineering (305) 235-5098 rlinares@metrieng.com

Robert T. Carballo, P.E. Stantec (305) 425-2900 robert.cabello@stantec.com

Rodney Carrero-Santana, P.E. CAP Engineering, Inc. (954) 605-0222 rcarrero@capfla.com

Roger Marrero TransCore (305) 992-0593 roger.marrero@transcore.com

Romany Branch IGWT Construction, Inc. (786) 518-2394 rtyler@igwtconstructioninc.com

Ron Colas, P.E. Parsons Brinckerhoff (305) 514-3167 colasrm@pdworld.com

Ronald E. Vermillion Facchina (240) 776-7131 rverllion@facchina.com

Rosmar Gonzalez Astaldi Construction Corp. (954) 870-6572 ro.gonzalez@astaldi.com

Rudy Garcia FDOT (305) 970-5354 rudy.garcia@dot.state.fl.us

Sam Gonzalez, P.E. Reynolds Smith & Hills, Inc. (786) 388-0234 sam.gonzalez@rsandh.com

Saud Khan FDOT (305) 781-3360 saudkhan@dot.state.fl.us

Scott Gomber Eisman & Russo Inc. (954) 931-6798 sgombar@eismanrusso.com

Scott Long Air Products & Equipment (407) 506-7975 slong@epssupplyinc.com

Sergio Besu EAC Consulting Inc. (305) 301-1081 sbesu@eaconsulting.com

Sergio Gonzalez, P.E. Pinnacle Consulting Enterprises, Inc. (786) 229-7222 sgonzalez@pinnaclecei.com

Sonia Nieves Davila New Millennium Engineering, Inc. (305) 498-9245 sonia@newdaily.com

Stan Cann, P.E. JACOBS (407) 399-9397 stan.cann@jacobs.com

Steve Wells Concrete Cutting & Breaking (561) 719-3059 swells@concut.com

Steven R. McNamara Anzac Contractors, Inc. (305) 669-1986 steve@anzaccontractors.com

Tasha Cunningham Commonground/MGS (305) 335-8466 tasha.cunningham@cg-mgs.com

Terry Cure Couture Communications (305) 773-2900 terry@terrycourturecommunications.com

Tom Andres FDOT (850) 414-4269 thomas.andres@dot.state.fl.us

Tom Marrinelli FDOT (305) 470-5197 tomasmarrinelli@dot.state.fl.us

Victor H. Herrera NV5 (786) 412-4447 victor.herrera@nv5.com

Victor Ortiz Corradino Group (786) 566-8035 vortiz@corradino.com

Viviana Vindel CIMA (954) 581-1881 vivanavindel@cimaemail.com

Wendy Conforme JACOBS (305) 470-5328 wendy.conforme@jacobs.com

Will Suero, P.E. HDR Inc. (954) 233-4934 will.suero@hdrinc.com

William E. Junkin, P.E. GLF Company (305) 371-5228 wjunkin@glfusa.com

Yvette A. Aleman, P.E. F.R. Aleman & Associates (305) 591-8377 yvette.aleman@fr-aleman.com

Zack Stevens Travelers Bond (407) 388-7803 zstevens@travelers.com

Zalone Moscoso CIMA (305) 319-0626 zalome.moscoso@cimaemail.com
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